阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描
  叙上的差异，建议读者做出适当判断。  叙上的差异，建议读者做出适当判断。
4.如需与我们联系，请发邮件到marketing@iczoom.com，主题请标有“数据手册”字样。
1. The datasheets and other product information on the site are all from network ref-
erence or other public materials, and the copyright belongs to the original author and
original published source. If readers and copyright owners have any objections,
please contact us and we will deal with it in a timely manner.
2. The Chinese datasheets provided on the website is a Chinese translation of the En-
glish datasheets. Its purpose is for reader’s learning exchange only and do not in-
volve commercial purposes. The translation cannot be automatically updated with
the original manuscript, and there may also be improper translations. Readers are
advised to use the English manuscript as a reference for more accurate information.
3. All product information provided on the website refer to solutions from manufac-
turers’ technical support or users the contents may have differences in description,
and readers are advised to take the original article as the standard.
4. If you have any questions, please contact us at marketing@iczoom.com and mark
the subject with “Datasheets”.
Read Statement
SSR EMRAdvantages
Three Outstanding SSR FamiliesThree Outstanding SSR Families
Maximize Uptime in
Tough Applications
Partner with a Relay Leader
Maximize Uptime in
Tough Applications
Take advantage of Solid State Relay’s (SSR’s)
long service life and fast response times for
your process control applications. Omron offers
industry-standard models as well as slim track-
mount models with built-in heat sinks. They are
in stock, ready to support your installation,
whether it’s HVAC, motion control, machine
tools, or process and temperature control.
Partner with a Relay Leader
Omron leads the world in relay production and
quality, assuring reliable performance and ready
stock wherever you manufacture. Our global
network of sales and technical support can
also provide you sensors, switches, safety
products, programmable controllers and full
integration and training services. Our SSRs
conform to UL, CSA and CE requirements.
SSR Advantages at a Glance
Compare performance between SSRs and
electromechanical relays (EMR), and you
discover SSRs are ideal for high-frequency
load switching with great accuracy.
Life Expectancy Very High High
Contact Bounce None Yes
EMI Noise Reduction Very Good Not Good
Response Speed Very Fast Slow
High Inrush Current Capability Very Good Poor
G3NA
• Industry-standard foot print
• Same compact dimensions
for all models
• Available with input voltages of
5-24 VDC or 100-120 VAC
• Rated output load of 24 to 240 VAC
• Operation indicator allows monitoring
of operation
• Zero-crossing function minimizes
inrush loads
• Separate heat sinks available to
maximize performance
• 43 W x 58 D x 27 H mm
G3PC
• Failure detection alarm
signal protects machine
from a fire hazard
• Alarm does not require a
separate current transformer
and reduces maintenance
and troubleshooting
• Built-in heat sink increases life
and reliability
• Ideal for plastic molding machines,
packing/sealing machines,
semiconductor processing equipment
• Slim housing mounts on DIN rail
• 100 H x 22.5 W x 130 D mm
G3PB
• Space-saving 3-phase
output SSRs in
100-240 VAC and
200-480 VAC load
voltage ranges
• Built-in heat sink increases life
and reliability
• Voltage turn-on at zero crossing reduces
initial inrush load currents
• LED indicator turns on when control
power is applied
• Mounts on DIN rail
• 80 W x 140 H x 150.5 D mm max.
Heat sink, flush mount
Heat sink, track mount
G3NA-210B
G3NA-225B, G3NA-240B
G3NA-210B
G3NA-225B, G3NA-240B
Y92B-A100V
Y92B-A150NV
Y92B-N50V
Y92B-N150V
Part numberDescription Applicable SSR
Part numberDescription Applicable SSR
CANADA REGIONAL SALES OFFICE
UNITED STATES REGIONAL SALES OFFICES
Sao Paulo 55.11.5564.6488
BRAZIL SALES OFFICE
Buenos Aires 54.114.787.1129
ARGENTINA SALES OFFICE
Florida 954.227.2121
MEXICO/LATIN AMERICA SALES OFFICE
800.55.OMRON or 847.843.7900
Toronto 416.286.6465OMRON ELECTRONICS LLC
Industrial Automation Division
Schaumburg, IL
OMRON CANADA, INC.
Scarborough, Ontario
   2001 OMRON ELECTRONICS LLC
SB SSR 6/01/10M
Heat Sinks
DIN rail track 0.5 m (1.64 ft) length
1 m (3.28 ft) length
PFP-50M
PFP-100M
Mounting Track
Omron offers SSRs with ratings to match your application. If you do not find it here, contact your local Omron representative.
Part numberMax. load current
with heat sink
Max. load current
with-out heat sink
Max. inrush
current Operating voltage Load voltage
Solid State Relays
Compact 3-phase SSRs with built-in heat sinks, 2 poles
15 A
25 A
35 A
45 A
15 A
25 A
35 A
45 A
Compact 3-phase SSRs with built-in heat sinks, 3 poles
15 A
25 A
35 A
45 A
Compact SSR with failure detection alarm output and built-in heat sink
20 A
Industry standard models
10 A
25 A
40 A
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
4 A
4 A
6 A
150 A, 60 Hz
220 A, 60 Hz
440 A, 60 Hz
440 A, 60 Hz
220 A, 60 Hz
220 A, 60 Hz
440 A, 60 Hz
440 A, 60 Hz
220 A, 60 Hz
220 A, 60 Hz
440 A, 60 Hz
440 A, 60 Hz
220 A, 60 Hz
150 A, 60 Hz
220 A, 60 Hz
220 A, 60 Hz
12-24 VDC
12-24 VDC
12-24 VDC
12-24 VDC
100-240 VAC
5-24 VDC
100-240 VAC
5-24 VDC
100-240 VAC
5-24 VDC
100-240 VAC
200-480 VAC
200-480 VAC
100-240 VAC
24-240 VAC
G3PB-215B-VD DC12-24V
G3PB-225B-VD DC12-24V
G3PB-235B-VD DC12-24V
G3PB-245B-VD DC12-24V
G3PB-515B-2N-VD DC12-24V
G3PB-525B-2N-VD DC12-24V
G3PB-535B-2N-VD DC12-24V
G3PB-545B-2N-VD DC12-24V
G3PB-515B-3N-VD DC12-24V
G3PB-525B-3N-VD DC12-24V
G3PB-535B-3N-VD DC12-24V
G3PB-545B-3N-VD DC12-24V
G3PC-202B-VD DC12-24V
G3NA-210B AC100-240V
G3NA-210B DC5-24V
G3NA-225B AC100-240V
G3NA-225B DC5-24V
G3NA-240B AC100-240V
G3NA-240B DC5-24V
G3NA G3PB G3PC
Ordering
Information